Technical Data TD158040EN
Effective October 2019
Supersedes January 2019
Contents
Description	 Page
General description. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  1
Electrical noise and voltage transients . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  2
Power-Suppress 600 benefits .. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  2

These units are sold in accordance to Eaton Selling Policy 25-000.
Product selection
Table 3.  Catalog numbering system
T   600   X   X-XXX   X   X   X
a	225 kVA and below NEMA 2, 300 kVA and 500 kVA available in NEMA 1 only.
b	Not available for 300 kVA or 500 kVA models.
Nominal voltage
Delta input: L, L, L, G
B = 208
C = 240
H = 400
D = 480
E = 600
Options
Blank	 =	 No options
A	 =	 Third shield
B	 =	 Surge protector b
C	 =	 IR window b
D	 =	 Third shield, surge protector b
E	 =	 Third shield, IR window b
F	 =	 Surge protector, IR window b
G	 =	 Third shield, surge protector, IR window b
Nominal output voltage
Wye output: L, L, L, N, G
L	 =	 120/208
M	 =	 230/400
N	 =	 277/480
P	 =	 347/600
kVA rating and dimensions
kVA Weight
(lb)
Cabinet size (W x D x H)
Dimensions in inches (mm)
015
030
045
075
112
150
225
300
500
370
495
700
830
1210
1470
1880
2656
4820
23 x 20 x 28 (584.2 x 508.0 x 711.2)
23 x 20 x 28 (584.2 x 508.0 x 711.2)
23 x 20 x 28 (584.2 x 508.0 x 711.2)
23 x 20 x 28 (584.2 x 508.0 x 711.2)
38 x 32 x 57 (965.2 x 812.8 x 1447.8)
38 x 32 x 57 (965.2 x 812.8 x 1447.8)
38 x 32 x 57 (965.2 x 812.8 x 1447.8)
56 x 41.5 x 48 (1422.4 x 1045.1 x 1219.2)
45 x 48 x 62.5 (1143.0 x 1219.2 x 1593.8)
Enclosure
N = NEMA 2/1 a
R = NEMA 3R
Frequency
5 = 50 Hz
6 = 60 Hz
5
Technical Data TD158040EN
Effective October 2019
Power-Suppress 600﻿
﻿﻿
﻿﻿
EATON www.eaton.com